All knives are full handle unless specifi ed
We offer more than 200 UniqueEdge microsurgical knives and blades in a range of designs and sizes.  We continuously add
new knives and blades in response to the changing requirements of the surgical community and we welcome the opportunity
to creatively address your new and demanding procedures. All knives are packaged 6 per box.
Slit Knives
single bevel, bevel up
DESCRIPTION ANGLED STRAIGHT GUARDED THREADED TIP
1.4 mm UN52-1463
1.5 mm UN52-1563
1.8 mm UN52-1863
2.0 mm UN52-2063 UN52-2063-G
2.2 mm UN52-2261 UN52-2261-G
2.4 mm UN52-2461 UN52-2461-G
2.5 mm UN52-2561 UN52-2561-G
2.65 mm UN52-2661 UN52-2661-G UN52-2662
2.75 mm UN52-2761 UN52-2701 UN52-2761-G UN52-2762
2.8 mm UN52-2808 UN52-2801 UN52-2808-G
2.85 mm UN52-2861 UN52-2861-G UN52-2862
3.0 mm UN52-2961 UN52-2901 UN52-2961-G UN52-2962
3.2 mm UN52-3261 UN52-3201 UN52-3261-G UN52-3262
3.5 mm UN52-3561
5.2 mm UN52-5261
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED GUARDED
2.2 mm UN52-2263 UN52-2263-G
2.4 mm UN52-2431
2.5 mm UN52-2531
2.65 mm UN52-2631
2.75 mm UN52-2731
2.8 mm UN52-2830
2.85 mm UN52-2831
3.0 mm UN52-2931
3.2 mm UN52-3231
UniBevel™ Slit Knives
single bevel, bevel up
DESCRIPTION ANGLED GUARDED
1.0 mm UN52-1040 UN52-1040-G
1.2 mm UN52-1240
1.4 mm UN52-1440
1.6 mm UN52-1640
1.8 mm UN52-1840 UN52-1840-G
2.0 mm UN52-2040 UN52-2040-G
2.2 mm UN52-2240 UN52-2240-G
2.4 mm UN52-2440 UN52-2440-G
2.5 mm UN52-2540 UN52-2540-G
2.65 mm UN52-2640 UN52-2640-G
2.75 mm UN52-2740 UN52-2740-G
2.8 mm UN52-2848 UN52-2848-G
2.85 mm UN52-2840
3.0 mm UN52-3040 UN52-3040-G
3.2 mm UN52-3240 UN52-3240-G
AK Slit Knives
single bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED
2.2 mm UN52-2250
2.4 mm UN52-2450
2.75 mm UN52-2750
2.8 mm UN52-2851
2.85 mm UN52-2850
3.0 mm UN52-3050
3.2 mm UN52-3250
double bevel
2.4 mm UN52-2452
2.75 mm UN52-2752
Stab Knives
DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT GUARDED THREADED TIP
15° UN52-1501 UN52-1501-G UN52-1502
22.5° UN52-2201 UN52-2201-G UN52-2202
30° UN52-3001 UN52-3001-G UN52-3002
45° UN52-4501 UN52-4501-G
Stab Knives, restricted depth
DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT THREADED TIP
15° 3 mm UN52-1531 UN52-1532
15° 5 mm UN52-1551 UN52-1552
22.5° 4 mm UN52-2241
30° 3.5 mm UN52-3036
30° 5 mm UN52-3051
MVR Sideport Knives
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED STRAIGHT GUARDED
0.8 mm (23G) UN58-2008 UN58-2308
1.0 mm UN58-2010 UN58-2010-G
1.1 mm UN58-2011 UN58-2011-G
1.2 mm (20G) UN58-2012 UN58-2012-G
1.2 mm (20G) UN58-2312 UN58-2312-G
1.4 mm (19G) UN58-2014 UN58-2314
OPHTEC  | Cataract Surgery
Surgical Knives
www.ophtec.com OPHTEC BV P.O. Box 398 | 9700 AJ Groningen | Schweitzerlaan 15 | 9728 NR Groningen | The Netherlands | T: +31 50 5251944 | F: +31 50 5254386
E: info@ophtec.com | Information on this document is subject to modifi cation | ©2017 OPHTEC BV | L125-257-0
OPHTEC  | Cataract Surgery
Vitrectomy Knives
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED STRAIGHT
19 gauge UN51-1901
20 gauge UN51-2061 UN51-2001
23 gauge UN51-2361 UN51-2301
25 gauge UN51-2531 UN51-2501
Crescent Knives
single bevel, bevel up
DESCRIPTION ANGLED STRAIGHT GUARDED THREADED
TIP
2.0 mm UN54-1000 UN54-5000
2.0 mm UN54-1010 UN54-1010-G UN54-5062
2.2 mm UN54-1012 UN54-1012-G
2.3 mm UN54-1013
single bevel, bevel down
2.0 mm UN54-1020
double bevel
1.25 mm UN54-1060
2.0 mm UN54-1031
Clear Corneal Knives
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED GUARDED
2.5 mm UN52-2563
2.65 mm UN52-2663
2.75 mm UN52-2763 UN52-2763-G
2.85 mm UN52-2863
3.0 mm UN52-3063
3.2 mm UN52-3263
double bevel, side cutting
2.65 mm UN52-2635 UN52-2635-G
2.75 mm UN52-2735
2.85 mm UN52-2835
3.0 mm UN52-3035
3.2 mm UN52-3235
UniBevel Clear Corneal Knives
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED GUARDED
2.2 mm UN52-2242
2.4 mm UN52-2442
2.5 mm UN52-2542
2.65 mm UN52-2642
2.75 mm UN52-2742
2.85 mm UN52-2842
3.0 mm UN52-3042 UN52-3042-G
3.2 mm UN52-3242 UN52-3242-G
Disc/Spoon Knives
double bevel
DESCRIPTION ANGLED
2.2 mm UN54-2261
3.0 mm UN54-3061
Implant Knives
single bevel, bevel up
DESCRIPTION ANGLED
3.2 mm UN56-5361
3.5 mm UN56-3561
4.0 mm UN56-4061
5.2 mm UN56-5261
Precision
Depth Knives
DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT
300 micron UN52-0300
350 micron UN52-0350
550 micron UN52-0550
600 micron UN52-0600
Trapezoid Knives
single bevel, bevel up
DESCRIPTION ANGLED
1.2 x 1.4 mm UN55-1214
1.4 x 1.6 mm UN55-1416
1.5 x 2.0 mm UN55-1520
1.6 x 1.8 mm UN55-1618
1.8 x 2.2 mm UN55-1822
2.0 x 2.2 mm UN55-2022
2.5 x 2.9 mm UN55-2522
2.75 x 3.0 mm UN55-2723
2.75 x 3.2 mm UN55-2724
2.85 x 3.2 mm UN55-2824
2.85 x 3.5 mm UN55-2825
3.0 x 3.2 mm UN55-2924
Specialty Knives and Blades
DESCRIPTION STRAIGHT BLADE ONLY THREADED TIPS
Needle Knife UN58-6810
#57 Scleral UN58-5703 UN58-5700 UN58-5702
#64 UN58-6400
#66 Lamellar UN58-6603 UN58-6600 UN58-6602
#67 UN58-6700
#69 UN58-6903 UN58-6900 UN58-6902
2.8 mm DB slit UN52-2832F
3.0 mm slit UN52-2902F
3.2 mm slit UN52-3202F
Myringotomy:
Spear tip narrow shaft UN58-7120
Lance tip narrow shaft UN58-7121
Manufactured by:
Unique Technologies inc.
Distributed by: